Radius SKETCHPAD

February 25, 2017

Radius SKETCHPAD presents Episode 75: Gambletron & Johnny Forever Ether Underground for
Starved Rock State Park.

SKETCHPAD is an ongoing monthly radio program produced for Wave Farm. Wave Farm is a non-profit
arts organization that celebrates creative and community use of media and the airwaves. Wave Farm
provides access to transmission technologies and support artists and organizations that engage
with media as an art form.

The SKETCHPAD program features a re-broadcast of previous Radius Episodes. Each Episode is
followed by a playlist of works selected by that Episode’s artist. The series seeks to highlight
the peripheral work that influences the research and production of the Episode.

Schedule:

SKETCHPAD broadcasts every fourth Saturday of the month from 2pm - 3pm EST on Wave Farm’s FM
radio station WGXC (90.7-FM).

WGXC (90.7-FM) is a creative community radio station based in New York’s Greene and Columbia
counties. Hands-on access and participation activate WGXC as a public platform for information,

experimentation, and engagement.

Archive:

SKETCHPAD is archived on the Transmission Arts Archive, an evolving online resource, a book, and
a physical Study Center located in upstate New York, USA.

Playlist:
Artist Track Album Duration @ Format
Ether Underground for
Gambletron & Starved RocE State Park Radius 54:27 Wav
Johnny Forever
(excerpt)
Blanketship The Warm Up Motown Meltdown 01:31 Wav
UU Track Notre Dame De Montauban No Ocean Duration 03:14 Wav
Sadaf C.F.C. Single 05:12 Wav
Ngro’s Day at Women Are Not Things Grievances and Dead Malls 03:45 Wav
Disneyland
Tribe Called Red @ Sila (feat. Tanya Tagaq) We Are Halluci Nation 03:08 Wav
Sophie Lemonade Lemonade/ Hard 01:58 Wav
Ylang Ylang Uncertain Landscapes Life with out Structure 05:53 Wav
Interlude Radio Phom Pen Sublime Frequencies 01:00 Wav
Jane Siberry Mimi On The Beach No Boarders Here 07:37 Wav
Carla Bozulich Prince of the World Evangelista 02:07 Wav
Lido Pimienta Quiero Jardines La Papessa 04:11 Wav

Year

2016

2008
2014
2015

2010

2016
2015
2016
2005
1984
2006
2016



Cholita Sound
Gambletron
Vera Rosanko
Gambletron/
Johnny Forever

Alfa Basica
Special Special for You
Freg mikh nit, Tsigele

Johnny Goodbye

Point Free
N/A
Freg mikh nit

N/A

04:17
08:22
02:48

04:23

Wav
Wav
Wav

Wav

2011
2014
1938

2015



