Radius SKETCHPAD

February 25, 2017



<u>Radius</u> SKETCHPAD presents **Episode 75: Gambletron & Johnny Forever** *Ether Underground for Starved Rock State Park.*

SKETCHPAD is an ongoing monthly radio program produced for <u>Wave Farm</u>. Wave Farm is a non-profit arts organization that celebrates creative and community use of media and the airwaves. Wave Farm provides access to transmission technologies and support artists and organizations that engage with media as an art form.

The SKETCHPAD program features a re-broadcast of previous Radius Episodes. Each Episode is followed by a playlist of works selected by that Episode's artist. The series seeks to highlight the peripheral work that influences the research and production of the Episode.

Schedule:

SKETCHPAD broadcasts every fourth Saturday of the month from 2pm-3pm EST on Wave Farm's FM radio station WGXC (90.7-FM).

 $\underline{\text{WGXC (90.7-FM)}}$ is a creative community radio station based in New York's Greene and Columbia counties. Hands-on access and participation activate WGXC as a public platform for information, experimentation, and engagement.

Archive:

SKETCHPAD is archived on the <u>Transmission Arts Archive</u>, an evolving online resource, a book, and a physical Study Center located in upstate New York, USA.

Playlist:

Artist	Track	Album	Duration	Format	Year
Gambletron & Johnny Forever	Ether Underground for Starved Rock State Park (excerpt)	Radius	54:27	Wav	2016
Blanketship	The Warm Up	Motown Meltdown	01:31	Wav	2008
UU Track	Notre Dame De Montauban	No Ocean Duration	03:14	Wav	2014
Sadaf	C.F.C.	Single	05:12	Wav	2015
Nero's Day at Disneyland	Women Are Not Things	Grievances and Dead Malls	03:45	Wav	2010
Tribe Called Red	Sila (feat. Tanya Tagaq)	We Are Halluci Nation	03:08	Wav	2016
Sophie	Lemonade	Lemonade/ Hard	01:58	Wav	2015
Ylang Ylang	Uncertain Landscapes	Life with out Structure	05:53	Wav	2016
Interlude	Radio Phom Pen	Sublime Frequencies	01:00	Wav	2005
Jane Siberry	Mimi On The Beach	No Boarders Here	07:37	Wav	1984
Carla Bozulich	Prince of the World	Evangelista	02:07	Wav	2006
Lido Pimienta	Quiero Jardines	La Papessa	04:11	Wav	2016

Cholita Sound	Alfa Básica	Point Free	04:17	Wav	2011
Gambletron	Special Special for You	N/A	08:22	Wav	2014
Vera Rosanko	Freg mikh nit, Tsigele	Freg mikh nit	02:48	Wav	1938
Gambletron/ Johnny Forever	Johnny Goodbye	N/A	04:23	Wav	2015